WHEN PERFORMANCE REALLY MATTERS
MULTI AXIS
DRIVES
DM2020
COMPACT MULTI AXIS SERVO DRIVE
Rev. A, April 2024
2
Moog Multi Axis Drives DM2020

00 Special version, no UL listed
01 Special version with brake option, no UL listed
MODULE CODIFICATION
MODULE CODIFICATION
Axis module coding
(1) 	 With a double axis configuration, the most powerful
axis is indicated first
(2) 	 Not equipped - single-axis version
(3) 	 Standard version
(4) 	 Values assigned by Moog
21
Moog Multi Axis Drives DM2020
Rev. A, April 2024 21
C C
Version
2 Standard model
E Special model
 -
Hardware revision
Value Internal coding (4)
OPT1 - Special configurations
Value Version
00 Standard
OPT2 - Special configurations
Value Version
00 Standard
04 Extended BUS CAPS and
External Soft Start Resistor (5)
05 Extended BUS CAPS and
External Soft Start Resistor
with Wide Input Range Software
Special variations
Value Internal coding (4)
Value Width Rated current
01 50 mm/1.97
in
54 Arms /130 Apk
02 150 mm/5.90
in
128 Arms / 256 Apk
MODULE CODIFICATION
MODULE CODIFICATION
Coding of the power supply module
22
Moog Multi Axis Drives DM2020
Rev. A, April 2024
OTHER MOOG PRODUCT OFFERING
We are committed to offering a range of
servo motor products with matched servo
drives that are easy to integrate into
industrial applications.
Moog servo motors are electronically
commutated synchronous AC motors with
magnet field excitation. Our portfolio
includes three motor families, with different
characteristics to answer to any applicative
need.
CD (Compact Dynamic) Brushless
Servo Motors
Combining compactness with performance,
the  CD servo motor series  offers one of
the industry’s widest power ranges with
continuous nominal torques from 0.15 to 77
Nm (1.3 to 681 lb-in). The modular design
is supported by a variety of options with
Moog’s application
engineers capable
of supplying fully
customized solutions.
HD (High Dynamic)
Brushless Servo Motors
The HD servo motor series stands out for